

Bid Tab ITB No. 19-008 - Ft Howard & OAR Roundabout - Page 1

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION - ROADWAY	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
149-1000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	1	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 40,135.00	\$ 40,135.00
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 96,900.00
163-0550	INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	4	\$ 235.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 652.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LUMP	1	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 205,000.00	\$ 169,000.00	\$ 169,000.00	\$ 319,745.00	\$ 319,745.00
210-9998	ASPHALT MILLING	LUMP	1	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 16,480.00
210-9999	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CY	500	\$ 22.60	\$ 11,300.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00
310-5080	GR AGGR BASE CRS 10 IN., INCL MATL	SY	5,550	\$ 21.10	\$ 117,105.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 144,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 166,500.00
402-1801	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL	TN	50	\$ 293.00	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 272.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	250	\$ 130.80	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 32,750.00
402-3121	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 25 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	630	\$ 109.00	\$ 68,670.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 61,740.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 68,670.00
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	550	\$ 112.45	\$ 61,847.50	\$ 119.00	\$ 65,450.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 62,150.00
402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	550	\$ 122.80	\$ 67,540.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 62,150.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 67,650.00
413-1000	BITUM TACK COAT	GL	555	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,553.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 1,470.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,775.00
441-5002	HEADER CURB TP 7	LF	1320	\$ 10.65	\$ 14,058.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 35,640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 39,600.00
441-5002	HEADER CURB TP 9	LF	345	\$ 15.15	\$ 5,226.75	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,315.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,350.00
441-0748	CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6 IN	SY	400	\$ 74.40	\$ 29,760.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 30,000.00
550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 18 IN, H 1-10	LF	477	\$ 47.45	\$ 22,633.65	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,005.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,620.00
550-4218	FLARED END SECTION 18 IN, STORM DRAIN	EA	8	\$ 825.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 7,040.00
550-1240	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 24 IN, H 1-10	LF	56	\$ 61.85	\$ 3,463.60	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,640.00
550-4224	FLARED END SECTION 24 IN, STORM DRAIN	EA	2	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 1,980.00
609-1000	PAVEMENT DEMOLITION	SY	4700	\$ 8.65	\$ 40,655.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 65,800.00
668-2110	DROP INLET	EA	5	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3,116.00	\$ 15,580.00
439-0052	TRUCK APRON 10 IN THK SY	SY	345	\$ 114.75	\$ 39,588.75	\$ 165.00	\$ 56,925.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 54,855.00
441-6222	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 6X30 IN	LF	1270	\$ 27.50	\$ 34,925.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 26,670.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 27,940.00
TOTAL OF ROADWAY BID PRICES				\$	941,316.25	\$	915,335.75	\$	1,189,812.00

Bid Tab ITB No. 19-008 - Ft Howard & OAR Roundabout - Page 2

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION – EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
603-2181	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 18 IN	SY	20	\$ 104.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 2,340.00
603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	20	\$ 9.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 230.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
700-6910	GRASSING AC	AC	1	\$ 5,165.00	\$ 5,165.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	2	\$ 115.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 753.00	\$ 1,506.00
TOTAL OF EROSION CONTROL BID PRICES				\$ 9,035.00		\$ 25,740.00		\$ 7,226.00	

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION – TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
160-1000	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 25,715.00	\$ 25,715.00
167-1000	WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
167-1500	WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS	MO	6	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00
171-0300	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE A	LF	1750	\$ 2.85	\$ 4,987.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,000.00
TOTAL OF TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BID PRICES				\$ 28,687.50		\$ 27,125.00		\$ 38,715.00	

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION – SIGNING AND STRIPING	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
636-1033	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9	SF	300	\$ 21.80	\$ 6,540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00
636-2080	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 8	LF	400	\$ 12.65	\$ 5,060.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,200.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	2600	\$ 0.92	\$ 2,392.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,600.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	4200	\$ 0.92	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,200.00
652-6505	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 18 IN, WHITE	GLF	110	\$ 2.87	\$ 315.70	\$ 2.70	\$ 297.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00
653-1804	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	1850	\$ 2.87	\$ 5,309.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,550.00
653-6004	THERMO PLAST TRAF STRIPING, WHITE	SY	1900	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,600.00
653-6006	THERMO PLAST TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW	SY	40	\$ 4.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 160.00
654-1001	RAISED PVMT MARKERS, TP 1	EA	80	\$ 11.50	\$ 920.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 840.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00
656-5000	REMOVE EXIST TRAF MARKINGS	LUMP	1	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
656-9999	HIGHWAY RUMBLE STRIPS	EA	8	\$ 860.00	\$ 6,880.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 863.00	\$ 6,904.00
656-9998	TRAFFIC DELINEATORS - TP 2	EA	500	\$ 80.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 40,500.00
653-0400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD, TP 15 (YIELD)	EA	4	\$ 172.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 696.00
TOTAL OF SIGNING AND STRIPING BID PRICES				\$ 84,319.20		\$ 63,777.00		\$ 85,900.00	

Bid Tab ITB No. 19-008 - Ft Howard & OAR Roundabout - Page 3

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION – UTILITY RELOCATION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
999-9998	RELOCATE EX WATER MAIN	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,235.00	\$ 5,235.00
999-9999	RELOCATE EX. UGT - COORDINATION	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
TOTAL OF UTILITY BID PRICES				\$ 17,000.00		\$ 6,700.00		\$ 9,135.00	

COMPANY:				Baker Constructors, Inc.		Reeves Construction Company		Griffin Contracting	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION – GENERAL	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
100-9999	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 88,322.25	\$ 88,322.25	\$ 57,040.00	\$ 57,040.00
100-9998	TESTING	LUMP	1	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 16,150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00
TOTAL OF GENERAL PRICES				\$ 46,150.00		\$ 112,322.25		\$ 91,540.00	
GRAND TOTAL OF BID				\$ 1,126,507.95		\$ 1,151,000.00		\$ 1,422,328.00	